
40560 LA PREVIA 31/01/2024

QUINIELA
LOTBA

QUINIELA
BUENOS  AIRES

QUINIELA
CORDOBA

QUINIELA
SANTA FE

TOMBOLA
ENTRE RIOS

5290

9223

7706

5583

1170

4856

1474

7394

2583

3630

6798

9506

9153

6438

0877

8325

5488

5451

8258

7226

8252

1455

2459

7652

7280

0845

6518

1641

9335

1314

7246

3528

2908

5131

6738

1068

5476

9716

4519

0239

2472

6041

8266

6086

3720

3347

7923

4608

8355

4745

3362

1807

9259

4362

3939

0144

3890

0772

6211

1583

9640

8825

3889

0361

3417

5978

5669

0024

5313

8160

2542

1182

8740

4888

6310

9158

6713

2108

1905

1837

0534

5389

0295

8735

2984

8112

6390

5540

0268

8492

2075

4844

7124

2041

7868

4671

3403

2009

4676

2780

Brandan, Ana Rosales Rolando Hernan

14/02/2024


